
USDF Introductory Test A

 (C) Lauda, 

Fyntse HNina Cua 72.500% 1116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019358

Diablotina CDFElisabeth Coves-Darden 66.250% 2106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019369

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 65.938% 3105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019401

USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Lauda, 

Fyntse HNina Cua 71.250% 1114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019358

Diablotina CDFElisabeth Coves-Darden 65.000% 2104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019369

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 64.375% 3103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019401

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Lauda, 

Fyntse HNina Cua 66.500% 1133.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019358

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 63.000% 2126.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019401

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Dream To Be/TobyMichelle Vaden 58.462% 1152.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019330

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Lauda, 

Just BekozErin Smith 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019359

Harvard's HimmelAddison Harris 66.207% 1192.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019402

DrogonAmanda Moretz 65.517% 2190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019326

Dream To Be/TobyMichelle Vaden 56.552% 3164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019330

Training Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Lauda, 

LuronaChristine Johnston 74.138% 1215.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019380

Just BekozErin Smith 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019359

Jotspon RFDanielle Perry 69.655% 2202.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019376

Harvard's HimmelAddison Harris 69.310% 1201.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019402

NimbusElizabeth Hill 67.586% 2196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019362

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 66.207% 3192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019306

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Manus Davis 65.862% 3191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019328

ReginaWendy Robinson 65.172% 4189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019334

ChanelleDonna Valvo 64.828% 5188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019308

Patriots PrideAshley Condurso 62.586% 2181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019343

Love N KimestryKristin Abercrombie 62.414% 6181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019248

Floresco's SonPayton Ryan 61.897% 3179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019301

DrogonAmanda Moretz 61.552%178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019326

First LadyKatherine Bouma 60.000%174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019331

GamblerTracy Patton 57.586%167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019302
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 63.966% 1185.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019306

ChanelleDonna Valvo 62.759% 2182.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019308

DiorKathryn DeWitt 62.414% 1181.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019387

Free TimeCatherine Lindke 50.517% 3146.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019315

First Level Test 2

 (C) Lauda, 

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 66.429% 1232.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019333

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 61.571% 1215.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019310

First Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Richardson, 

Fuer Elise HVHCharlotte Osborne 75.000% 1270.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019311

SkyfallJill Allard 71.944% 2259.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019305

LuronaChristine Johnston 71.667% 3258.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019380

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 67.639% 4243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019333

FarceurSusan Yaremko 67.361% 1242.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019373

Google CDFMicah Andrews 67.361% 5242.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019365

Astaire LHFCaroline Sipe 67.222% 1242.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019386

Have A Little FaithDiane Smith 66.806% 6240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019323

WilburBeanie Crowe 66.667%240.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019324

SF Solar StormJean Fowler 64.028% 2230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019347

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 60.972% 3219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019349

NimbusElizabeth Hill 60.000% 4216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019362

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 58.333% 5210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019348

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 58.333% 6210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019310

TOC  T-3, F-3,   Q  (State Level)

 (C) Richardson, 

GabeTaylor Hammann 67.241% 1195.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019403

Floresco's SonPayton Ryan 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019301

Astaire LHFCaroline Sipe 63.056% 3227.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019386

AuroraGeorge Lambros 62.414% 1181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019384

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Manus Davis 59.483% 1172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019328

GamblerTracy Patton 58.103% 2168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019302

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 56.250% 3202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019348

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Diez IIJulie Cochran 71.757% 1265.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019303

Fernando Van De La ChevalAbigail Griffin 71.081% 1263.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019366

My WayJocelyn Thomas 67.838% 2251.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019342

Veva RoseErica Bord 66.892% 1247.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019320

Monday, September 6, 2021 11:51 AM Page 2 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA



SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 52.432% 2194.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019340

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Barbosa, 

SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 66.098% 1271.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019335

Second Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

My WayJocelyn Thomas 68.214% 1286.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019342

SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 67.857% 2285.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019335

Veva RoseErica Bord 67.262% 1282.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019320

Lloyd's LegacyBethany Gallagher 66.905% 2281.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019329

Brando MKatherine Mashbir 66.786% 3280.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019295

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 66.076% 3277.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019368

Drastic MeasuresJill Allard 65.833% 4276.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019327

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 64.762% 4272.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019312

Marrit Fan HylpenSarah Schroth 63.214% 5265.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019336

CalidadSydney Crowley 59.405% 5249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019222

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Richardson, 

HarosLisa Royal 66.486% 1246.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019321

Jett StreamDanielle Hewitt 62.973% 2233.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019339

FantasiaLauren Hammond 61.216% 1226.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019296

SwayzeSamantha Goldmann 54.595% 3202.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019345

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Barbosa, 

FinlanndiaSandi Piazza 64.868% 1246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019313

LauressaMeg Primm 61.579% 2234.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019319

Third Level Test 3 -Q

 (C) Richardson, 

Legacy HVHCharlotte Osborne 71.000% 1284.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019374

Zucaro BFAnne Zaharias 67.250% 2269.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019332

GuilderKathryn DeWitt 67.250% 3269.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019388

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 67.000% 1268.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019298

Evita VTaylor Rae Laney 66.750% 4267.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019371

IdanceKayce Redmond 65.750% 5263.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019379

Mount St John De La BeauteChristine Felker 65.625% 2262.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019297

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 65.250% 3261.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019378

FinlanndiaSandi Piazza 64.375% 4257.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019313

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 64.250% 1257.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019317

BlacklistedBeanie Crowe 64.125% 6256.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019381

Brando MKatherine Mashbir 63.875%255.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019295

SambuccoJocelyn Thomas 63.000%252.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019341
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Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 60.625% 5242.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019351

FantasiaLauren Hammond 59.500% 2238.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019296

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 59.000% 6236.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019367

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Richardson, 

HarosLisa Royal 70.000% 1273.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019321

GuilderKathryn DeWitt 61.667% 1240.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019388

De Bussey MFKatharina Nowotny-Boles 58.846% 2229.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019385

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Richardson, 

Florante YFKim Pate 62.105% 1236.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019344

CalienteMicayla Kane 55.789% 1212.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2019307

Fourth Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

Florante YFKim Pate 68.472% 1246.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019344

Fernito PaulownaJulie Cochran 67.083% 1241.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019299

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 64.306% 2231.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019378

CalienteMicayla Kane 60.139% 1216.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019307

Mount St John De La BeauteChristine Felker 59.861% 3215.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019297

TOC -  2-3,  3-3 and 4-3  Q  (State Level)

 (C) Barbosa, 

IdanceKayce Redmond 71.500% 1286.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019379

The Safari PartyVirginia Woodcock 68.929% 1289.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019390

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 68.750% 1275.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019298

Marrit Fan HylpenSarah Schroth 67.857% 2285.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019336

Zucaro BFAnne Zaharias 65.875% 3263.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019332

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 61.375% 2245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019367

SwayzeSamantha Goldmann 57.838% 3214.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019345

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 53.649% 4198.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019340

Prix St. Georges - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

Rebellienne HVHCharlotte Osborne 70.735% 1240.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021309

ZenithChristi Meyers 68.235% 1232.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021355

Nea's PialottaKaren Bates 64.118% 2218.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021337

AscensoChandilyn Wicker 62.500% 3212.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021322

VeniLou Roth 62.412% 4212.2Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021356

FabianJulie Hill 59.706% 5203.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021370

BrahmJanice H Saul 58.235% 6198.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021314
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Intermediare I - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

Plato CarlosMeris Greges 65.735% 1223.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021383

FerreroCaroline Buchanan 65.441% 2222.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021316

Obcecado VIIIMaria Grant 64.853% 1220.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021389

Intermediaire II - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

DolcettoTeresa Fickling 66.029% 1224.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021363

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 64.118% 2218.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021352

Oh FiddledeedeePatricia Borders 57.647% 3196.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021382

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Barbosa, 

BalanchineTom Murray 62.065% 1285.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021350

USDF Musical Freestyle - TOC, Open - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

De Bussey MFKatharina Nowotny-Boles 67.833% 1203.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019385

D'Lorean BRMichele Tutwiler 65.633% 2196.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019357

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 64.333% 3193.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019312

FEI Freestyle Test of Choice - Open, Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 66.525% 1266.1Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017228

WydnyLori Bell 65.775% 2263.1Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017360

TOC Pony (NDPC) Q as allowed (State Level)

 (C) Richardson, 

Have A Little FaithDiane Smith 66.111% 1238.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019323

SF Solar StormJean Fowler 64.306% 2231.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019347

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 60.417% 3217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019349

Dressage Seat Equitation 14 - 18

 (C) Richardson, 

GabeTaylor Hammann 73.000% 17.3JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation403

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 68.000% 26.8JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation401

Materiale:3 Yr Old Colts,4 & 5 Yr Stallions/Geldin

 (C) Richardson, 

CassielLeah Marks 72.200% 172.2JR/YRUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019338
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USDF Introductory Test A

 (C) Lauda, 

Fyntse HNina Cua 79.375% 1127.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019358

Diablotina CDFElisabeth Coves-Darden 66.875% 2107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019369

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 66.250% 3106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019401

USDF Introductorty Test B

 (C) Lauda, 

Fyntse HNina Cua 74.688% 1119.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019358

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 65.000% 2104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019401

Diablotina CDFElisabeth Coves-Darden 58.125% 393.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019369

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Lauda, 

Fyntse HNina Cua 71.250%142.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019358

Smart WynninSarah Kramer 68.250%136.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019401

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Dream To Be/TobyMichelle Vaden 56.192% 1146.1Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019330

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Lauda, 

Harvard's HimmelAddison Harris 70.000% 1203.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019402

Dream To Be/TobyMichelle Vaden 53.448% 1155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019330

Training Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

LuronaChristine Johnston 73.793% 1214.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019380

Harvard's HimmelAddison Harris 67.069% 1194.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019402

WilburJill Condrey 66.379% 1192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019325

Just BekozErin Smith 66.379% 1192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019359

Floresco's SonPayton Ryan 66.379% 2192.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019301

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 66.379% 3192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019306

Patriots PrideAshley Condurso 66.034% 3191.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019343

Love N KimestryKristin Abercrombie 65.862% 4191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019248

Jotspon RFDanielle Perry 65.517% 2190.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019376

ReginaWendy Robinson 65.345% 5189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019334

DrogonAmanda Moretz 65.172% 6189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019326

AuroraGeorge Lambros 62.759%182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019384

GamblerTracy Patton 61.724%179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019302

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 60.862% 4176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019354

First LadyKatherine Bouma 57.931%168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019331
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 65.000% 1188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019306

ChanelleDonna Valvo 60.862% 2176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019308

First Level Test 2

 (C) Lauda, 

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 65.429% 1229.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019333

First Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Lauda, 

Fuer Elise HVHCharlotte Osborne 77.083% 1277.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019311

Google CDFMicah Andrews 71.944% 2259.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019365

LuronaChristine Johnston 71.250% 3256.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019380

SkyfallJill Allard 70.417% 4253.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019305

FarceurSusan Yaremko 69.861% 1251.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019373

WilburBeanie Crowe 69.306% 5249.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019324

Have A Little FaithDiane Smith 68.194% 6245.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019323

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 67.222%242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019333

Astaire LHFCaroline Sipe 67.083% 1241.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019386

Diez IIJoyce Fields 63.472% 2228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019304

NimbusElizabeth Hill 63.194% 3227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019362

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 62.222% 4224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019348

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 56.528% 5203.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019310

TOC   Training 3 & First 3  - Q (State Level)

 (C) Barbosa, 

GabeTaylor Hammann 69.310% 1201.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019403

Astaire LHFCaroline Sipe 68.333% 2246.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019386

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 66.552% 3193.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019354

AuroraGeorge Lambros 63.621% 4184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019384

Floresco's SonPayton Ryan 62.931% 5182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019301

Diez IIJoyce Fields 59.583% 6214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019304

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Lauda, 

Veva RoseErica Bord 71.351% 1264.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019320

My WayJocelyn Thomas 66.081% 1244.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019342

D'Lorean BRMichele Tutwiler 61.081% 2226.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019357

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 50.676% 3187.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019340

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Richardson, 

Lloyd's LegacyBethany Gallagher 74.048% 1311.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019329

Brando MKatherine Mashbir 67.857% 1285.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019295

Monday, September 6, 2021 11:09 AM Page 2 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA



SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 65.833% 2276.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019335

Veva RoseErica Bord 64.881% 2272.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019320

Marrit Fan HylpenSarah Schroth 64.286% 3270.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019336

My WayJocelyn Thomas 62.857% 4264.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019342

CalidadSydney Crowley 62.143% 3261.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019222

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 59.048% 4248.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019368

Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 58.452% 5245.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019327

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 56.071% 6235.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019312

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Barbosa, 

HarosLisa Royal 68.919% 1255.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019321

SwayzeSamantha Goldmann 61.216% 2226.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019345

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Richardson, 

LauressaTaylor Rae Laney 64.079% 1243.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019391

Third Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Barbosa, 

Legacy HVHCharlotte Osborne 72.125% 1288.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019374

IdanceKayce Redmond 71.375% 2285.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019379

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 67.375% 1269.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019298

Evita VTaylor Rae Laney 67.250% 3269.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019371

Brando MKatherine Mashbir 66.875% 4267.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019295

FinlanndiaSandi Piazza 65.500% 2262.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019313

Zucaro BFAnne Zaharias 65.125% 5260.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019332

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 65.000% 1260.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019317

Jett StreamDanielle Hewitt 64.625% 3258.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019339

GuilderKathryn DeWitt 64.250% 6257.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019388

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 63.500% 4254.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019367

Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 62.375% 5249.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019351

FantasiaLauren Hammond 61.875% 2247.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019296

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Barbosa, 

HarosLisa Royal 65.385% 1255.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019321

De Bussey MFKatharina Nowotny-Boles 63.077% 2246.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019385

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Richardson, 

Fernito PaulownaJulie Cochran 67.778% 1244.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019299

Florante YFKim Pate 65.000% 1234.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019344

Mount St John De La BeauteChristine Felker 64.306% 2231.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019297

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 62.361% 3224.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019378
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TOC   2-3, 3-3, 4-3  - Q (State Level)

 (C) Richardson, 

Fernando Van De La ChevalAbigail Griffin 67.432% 1249.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019366

My WayJocelyn Thomas 63.919% 2236.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019342

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 61.000% 3244.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019367

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 51.486% 4190.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019340

SwayzeSamantha Goldmann 51.216% 5189.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019345

Prix St. Georges - Q

 (C) Richardson, 

Rebellienne HVHCharlotte Osborne 66.176% 1225.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021309

Nea's PialottaKaren Bates 64.559% 1219.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021337

BrahmJanice H Saul 61.618% 2209.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021314

FabianJulie Hill 58.971% 3200.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021370

AscensoChandilyn Wicker 56.471% 4192.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021322

Intermediare I - Q

 (C) Richardson, 

Plato CarlosMeris Greges 67.647% 1230.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021383

ZenithChristi Meyers 67.647% 1230.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021355

FerreroCaroline Buchanan 65.882% 2224.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021316

FEI  Intermediare II - Q

 (C) Richardson, 

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 61.618% 1209.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021352

DolcettoTeresa Fickling 59.559% 2202.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021363

Oh FiddledeedeePatricia Borders 58.529% 3199.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021382

WincenzoDanielle Perry 0.000%0.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021377

FEI Grand Prix - Q

 (C) Richardson, 

BalanchineTom Murray 64.239% 1295.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021350

TOC USDF Freestyle - Q (Training is not Q)

 (C) Richardson, 

FortissimoMolly Bronaugh 65.500% 1196.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019312

D'Lorean BRMichele Tutwiler 61.667% 2185.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019357

TOC FEI  Freestyle - Q (State Level on Entry)

 (C) Richardson, 

Obcecado VIIIMaria Grant 65.875% 1263.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017389

WydnyLori Bell 65.500% 2262.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017360

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 63.125% 3252.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017228
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TOC Pony Intro - FEI  (Q-as allowed)

 (C) Barbosa, 

Have A Little FaithDiane Smith 67.639% 1243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019323

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 62.917% 1226.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019349

Materiale:3 Yr Colts/Geldings,4&5 Yr Stallion/geld

 (C) Barbosa, 

CassielLeah Marks 75.000% 175.0JR/YRUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019338

Monday, September 6, 2021 11:09 AM Page 5 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA


